
ANTIOCHIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER 
380 Magdalena Avenue, Los Altos Hills, CA 94024 

                             Email: office@orthodoxredeemer.org , Website: www.orthdoxredeemer.org   
V. Rev. Fr. Samer Youssef 

650-941-1570 (phone) 

WEDDING INFORMATION 
 

NAME OF GROOM:  CELL PHONE:   

EMAIL ADDRESS:   

ADDRESS:    

CITY, STATE, ZIP:    

BIRTHDATE:   Place of Birth:   

OCCUPATION:   
 

NAME OF BRIDE:  CELL PHONE:   

EMAIL ADDRESS:   

ADDRESS:    

CITY, STATE, ZIP:    

BIRTHDATE:   Place of Birth:   

OCCUPATION:   
 

BEST MAN NAME:   WHAT CHRISTIAN DENOMINATION:   
 

MAID OF HONOR NAME:   WHAT CHRISTIAN DENOMINATION:   
 

WEDDING DATE:   

REHEARSAL DATE:    

TIME:   

TIME: (allow time for traffic)  

RECEPTION TIME & LOCATION   
 

[  ] Members: $500 church donation  

[   ] Non-members: $1000 church donation 

[   ] $50 Archdiocese Certificate 

 [  ] $200 Deacon 

[  ] $200 Chanter 

[  ] $200 Organist 

TOTAL [   ] should be received 3 weeks prior to wedding date 

******************************************** 

[ ] Proper gift to the officiating Priest (given directly to him) 

******************************************* 

Please bring 2 white candles, Marriage License from the county to be signed by the Priest after the ceremony. 

Please see the priest for the music at the ceremony. 

You are responsible for: * the flowers, runners or any decorative items* Removing (clean up) the flowers and decorations 
from the church after the service. 

mailto:office@orthodoxredeemer.org
http://www.orthdoxredeemer.org/


SIGNED  SIGNED:   

Date  Date   

Please complete other side 

The following arrangements are for: 

Groom:   Bride   
 
 

Parents of the Groom: Parents of the Bride 

Grandmother:    

Grandfather:    

Mother:    

Father:   

Grandmother:   

Grandfather:    

Mother:   

Father:    

 

Wedding Party 

Ring bearer:   

Bridesmaids: 

 

Flower Girl:   

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   
 
 

Groomsmen: ** 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   
 
 

USHER 1   

** USHERS RECOMMENDED 

USHER 2   

 
 

Maid/Matron of Honor   
 
 

Best Man:   


